
Team Structural Steel
Coach Robbie Slaughter
Assistant Coach Charles Davis

Date Day Time Field Home Away
July 6 Tuesday 8:00 PM Field 2 Quality PC Structural Steel

July 8 Thursday 6:00 PM Field 1 Structural Steel American Cash

July 12 Monday 8:00 PM Field 1 Elite Technique Structural Steel

July 13 Tuesday 8:00 PM Field 2 Structural Steel Hill Real Estate

July 15 Thursday 6:00 PM Field 1 Carter Foundation Structural Steel

July 20 Tuesday 6:00 PM Field 1 Structural Steel Popeyes

July 22 Thursday 8:00 PM Field 2 Structural Steel The Citizens Bank

July 27 Tuesday 6:00 PM Field 2 Barry, Thaggard & May Structural Steel

July 29 Thursday 7:00 PM Field 1 Structural Steel Premier Paint

July 31 Saturday 11:00 AM Field 2 Little Caesars Structural Steel


